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PU TU LOWS KI 
.. r'rancis w lGl•orgette IT lThe Trinnf.(le 

Clns & Luundrette) h530 Hl•ndll'Y St 
Putz Hans USA rl248 Sunset Av 
" Karl (Margarethe) mach hl248 Sunset Av 
Pye Thos P retd h401 Benton St 
Pyke Dorothy C lWid Philip Vl hl30 

Steiner Ct 
" Joan C <Poodlelandl rl30 Steiner Ct 
Pyle See Also Pile 
" Frunk lSusanl retd h63 Red Wing Dr 
•• Fred Jr lThe Auto Man) r3350 We~tnck 

Wuy 
PyleH Winfred lClurice) retd h425 

Jucqueline Dr 
Pyne See Also Pine 
" Robt A (Caryl Hl designer Fluor Products 

h3327 Cypress Way 
Pyorre Dani lCornl carp Columbia Eng 

h 1549 Shepurd Ct 
Pyzer Kuy opr Glamour Manor Beauty 

Solon r209 Conley St 
Quackenbush Alta studt hl008 Spencer Av 
" Ednn rl269 Ripley St 
" Huy lEwlynl lub R 0 Shelling r'eed & 

Gruin h4061 Modern Av 
" Raymond P (Barbara Cl eng tech County 

Surveyor h4549 Rinconada Dr 
" Shi>ron elk Stute Farm Ins rl008 Spencer 

Av 
Quuill Dinu lWid Antone) h321 Lincoln St 
Quaker State Oil Distributors Ernest L 

Pegg Distr lube oils 21 Francis St 
Qualitone Photo Processing (Russ Hoiem 

Jene Hass Henry L Newman) 126 5th 
St 

Quality Junitorinl Service Edw P & Mrs 
Ardelle Murphy 36 St James Dr 

Quame Doug (Stllal USN h2710 Aztec Dr 
Quon Atherton lGlndysl <Rich's Auto 

Service) h2119 Santa Rosu Av 
' Phillip h436 Klute St Apt 5 
' Richd lAnniel (Rich 's Auto Servicel hll20 

Knwnnu Springs Rd 
Quundt Eliz lWid Fred Wl h920 Mc Donald 

Av 
Quurunte Dom driver Pedersen Furn h2327 

Hilltop Ct 
' Wm /\ servmn Hobnrt Sis Agcy r2327 

Hilltop Ct 
Quaresma Uonuld F (Bette Ll lLieb & 

Quuresmal h3224 Spring Creek Dr 
Quarry Churlotte Mrs retd hl812 Robin 

Hood Lu 
' Pnul T n•td hl566 Petulumu Hill Rd 

Qunrlnroli Hurry F (Virginia Tl retd h2775 
Suntu Rosu Av 

Quayle Josephine lWid Thos Fl retd hl33 
Glenwood Ct 

Queen Winifred F elk County Aud 
Controller rl856 Moraga Dr 

Quesinberry Paul D <Marcial tchr 
Montgomery High Sch h3406 Spring 
Creek Dr 

Quest Arnt <Pauline) retd h912 Middle 
Rincon Rd 

Tim studt r912 Middle Rincon Rd 
Quiut Don 111,"1 Robt Muney & Assoc· 

rPetulumu 
Quick Clenn lRobt Gibson) lnundromnt 340 

Coddingtown Shop Ctr 
Leslie I (Hilda Nl retd h1840 Beaver St 
Shop Grocery <Fronk C Mc Fulll 6001 

Sonoma Hwy 
Stop Market Duard Lee Mgr 1021 

Hahmun Dr 

Quiggle Jomes P llrenel h807 Hudspeth St 
" Putk studt r807 Hudspeth St 
" Thos <Dennnel USN h527 W 8th St 
Quigley Curl A refuse caretaker County Rd 

Comnr rHealdsburg 
" Frank E <Louise) retd h980 Kawana 

Springs Rd 
" Tim flight mech h379 Delores La 
" Wonda lPnrkside Cafe) r916 Corby Av 
Quillen Basil <Bertha) retd h399 El Centro 

Woy 
Quimby Charles F <Julie) pilot Pon Am 

h4755 Montgomery Dr 
Quinlnn Cnrmelitu M nurse hl7 Davis St 
" Donnld P lH Louisel lPark Auto Super) 

h2475 Murdock Dr 
" Mortin A elk Park Auto Super r2574 

Murdock Dr 
" Sadie D (Wid John Fl retd h418 Kohler 

Ct 
" Sandra L psychiatric tech h1051 

Fulkerson St 
" Sherman L <Borghildl slsmn Eaton Laby 

hl221 Elkhorn Ct 
" Vincent T elk Long's Drugs hl316 

Edwards Av Apt D 
Quinley Lester H <Minnie) retd h712 

Franquette Av 
Quinn Ivy J Mrs hl57 Earle St 
" Joe A studt r765 Liana Dr 
" John asst chancelor Cath Diocese Of 

Santa Rosa rl244 St Francis Rd 
" Marjorie tchr Santa Rosa Sch Dist hll30 

4th St Apt 212 
" Murtha lWid James) retd h602 Hudspeth 

St 
" Muriel rl015 South A St 
" Rex L \Carol Ll plantmn Petaluma Co­

Op Creamery h765 Liano Dr 
" Robt S lMnytie Sl phys 185 Sotoyome St 

h2201 East Haven Dr 
" Roger L emp Independent Who! Drug 

r765 Liano Dr 
" Thelma C \Wid Edw Jl retd hl937 

Nordyke Av 
" Vivion Mrs opr Pac Tel r2440 Dutton Av 
Quistgurd B Hunter lPutriciul \Hunter 

Assocs Realtorsl h2424 Sycamore Av 
Quod Soo Mrs hl524 Hexem Av 

Quong Benj \~isl ucct Sonoma State 
College h2445 Compadre Dr 

Qwenn John T asst pastor Holy Spirit 
Catholic Church 

R C Coln Beverage Co (Edwin A Berner) 55 
College Av 

R E A Express Wulter J Casarotti Agt 1 
5th St 

Raasch Everett lKarenl <Karen's Interiors) 
r3310 Terra Lindo Dr 

" Jerry A \Rollienl hl323 Edwards Av Apt 
D 

Rabellino John B \Rita Ml <John's 
Delicatessen & Sandwich Shop) h232 
Richmond Dr 

Race Wm B <Barbara) <Brelje & Race) 
r2520 Grosse Dr 

" Wm B nlt'mber 2520 Grossenv Av rl028 
Michignn Dr 

Ruchnel Shrine No 107 855 7th St 
Rackerby Edna F tWid Frunk Gl h3220 

Chnnate Rd 
" Helen P tWid lsnuc El h927 St Helena 

Av 
" John F (Carole Jl tchr Santa Rosa Jr 

High Sch h3200 Channte Rd 
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